
2876 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceed
ings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial 
Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of 
a similar industrial nature. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 

ADVERTISEJ.vIENTS.-Notices for insertion must 
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day 
preceding the day of publication, and are charged 
at the following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s. 
For every additional line, 6d.; 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count 
nine words to a line; heading, signature and date 
being reckoned as separate lines. 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances 
should be made by money order, postal note, or 
cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques. 

Where signatures are appended to copy for pub
lication in the Government Gazette they must 
appear in typewritten or block characters below 
the written signature. Unless this is done no 
responsibility will be accepted by this office for 
any error in the initials or names as printed. 

All communications should be addressed to "The 
Government Printer, Perth," 

Administration Act 
Appointments 

CONTENTS. 

Arbitration Court 
Associations Incorporation 

Basic Wage 

Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies .... .. .. 
Crown Law Department 

Deceased Persons' Estates 

Education Department 
Electoral 

Fire Brigades Act 
Fisheries 

Industrial Arbitration 

Justices of the Peace 

Lands Department 
Lice11sing 

Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate . 
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc. 
Mines Department 

Partnerships dissolved 
Premier's Department 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 

Railways 
Registrar General 
Resumptions 
Road Boards 
Royal Commission 

Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Treasury 

Water Supply, etc., Department 

By Authority: WILLIAM H. WYATT, Government Printer, Perth. 

[26 October, 1951. 

Page. 
.... .... 2867-9 

2837-40, 2848, 2851 
2838-9, 2858-66 

2867 

2838-9 

2838 
2866-7 
2838-9 

2867-9 

2866 
2838 

2839 
2839 

2838-9, 2858-66 

2837 

2839-45 
.... 2869-75 

2851 
2847-8 
2851-3 

2867 
2837 

2837-8 
2868-9 

2845-8, 2869 

2853-8 
2851 
2869 

2845,2848 
2837 

.... 2849-50 
2849 

2840-1, 2845-7, 2850 
2837 

2847-8 




