Page.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, or the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.

For every additional line, 6d.;
and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

Where signatures are appended to copy for publication in the *Government Gazette* they must appear in typewritten or block characters below the written signature. Unless this is done no responsibility will be accepted by this office for any error in the initials or names as printed.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.

Administration Act							2867-9
Appointments					2837-4	0, 28	48, 2851 2858-66
Arbitration Court			• • • •	••••		,	2867
Associations Incorpo	oration					****	
Basic Wage							2838-9
Commissioners for I	Declara	tions					2838
Companies					****		2866-7
Crown Law Departm	ent					• • • • •	2838-9
Deceased Persons' E	states						2867-9
Education Departme	ent						2866
Electoral							2838
							2839
Fire Brigades Act			••••	••••	****	••••	2839
Fisheries	••••		••••			••••	2009
Industrial Arbitratio	on				283	8-9,	2858-66
Justices of the Peac	се					• • • • •	2837
Lands Department							2839-45
Licensing			****				2869-75
-		la ma ta					2851
Marriages, Licenses t Metropolitan Water	Gunn1	nrace		••••	****		2847-8
Mines Department							2851-3
willes Department	••••		••••	••••			
Partnerships dissolv	ed						2867
Premier's Departme							2837
Public Service Com	missior	ıer	****				2837-8
Public Trustee	****				****		2868-9
Public Works Depar	tment		****		****	2845	-8, 2869
Railways							2853-8
Registrar General							2851
Resumptions							2869
Road Boards							45, 2848
Royal Commission					****		0000
Tender Board							2849-50
Tenders accepted						,	2849
Tenders invited				2	2840-1,	2845	-7, 2850
Treasury		***					2837
Water Supply, etc.,	Depart	ment		****			2847-8